Pos

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th=

Name

Jo Scott + Maya Hampshire Wright
Peter Tryner + Euan Tryner
Dom Dakin + Pippa Dakin

James Fathers + Donald Slater
Anthony Squire + Ben Squire

John Duckworth + Rachel Duckworth
Tom Matthew + Alex Matthew
Jonathan Hart + Brendan Seenan

Andy Dickenson + Stan Dickenson
Lisa Ferrero + Claire Wilshaw
Lova Chechik + Sonya Chechik
Gavin Edwards + James Edwards

Tommy Heap + Benjamin Brooker
Matt Womersley + Mikey Brown

Georgina Milburn + Matthew Hopgood
Peter Anderton + Mark Conway

Jim Evans + Kat Evans

Alice Rigby + Lucy Farquhar

Denise Wright + Simon Wright
Andrew Hunt + Jason Steele

Katie Barnett + Emily Barnett
John Taylor + Jo Taylor
Jennie Stevens + Alison Barrett

Andrew Shipley + Steve Fuller
Jonathan May + Colin Bergstrand
Andy Shortt + Roger Fairlie

Kim Ashworth + Pauline May
Paul Boakes + Charles Selfe

Jim Masters + Bee Masters
Robert Coleridge + James Lovell
Rosemary Hurford + Sean Ledger
Alan Dorrington + Jack Dorrington
Martin Skinner + Kate Skinner

Debbie Copley + Jessica Goodfellow
Jack Hodgson + Emily Cooper

Luke Vincent + Ania Wronski

Martin Carter + Aderyn Carter
Darran Williams + Sam Burston

Dominic Beer + Eloise Wells

Rachael Gooch + Nicky Jacquiery
Logan Duguid + Alice Dean

Sharon Bianchi + Richard Lannaghan
Tom Carter + Jonathan Turner
Isabelle Hodgson + Bronwen Ray

Category

MIX
M
MIX

MIX

MIX

MIX

MIX

=S m=2= T

MIX

MIX

MIX

MIX

MIX

MIX

MIX

MIX
MIX

Saturday

04:11:27
03:59:42
04:14:55
04:27:20
04:42:56
04:50:38
04:54:49
05:43:11
05:51:41
05:50:09
06:07:03
05:37:43
05:55:16
06:21:38
06:15:13
06:18:54
06:20:47
06:06:35
06:08:48
06:04:53
06:43:00
06:30:35
06:19:47
06:08:29
06:36:42
06:36:50
06:18:50
06:40:40
06:29:19
06:34:57
06:26:06
06:46:41
06:25:32
07:17:23
07:19:46
06:40:25
06:52:58
06:35:48
07:08:48
07:42:07
07:15:27
07:43:26
07:32:37
07:44:10

2nd
ist
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
10th
12th
11th
16th
9th
13th
24th
19th
21st
23rd
15th
18th
14th
35th
28th
22nd
17th
31st
32nd
20th
34th
27th
29th
26th
36th
25th
43rd
44th
33rd
37th
30th
39th
51st
42nd
52nd
47th
53rd

Sunday

02:58:12 1st

03:10:05
03:06:54
03:30:50
03:19:57
03:35:29
03:36:49
04:02:08
03:56:08
03:59:33
03:55:45
04:33:12
04:21:33
03:59:02
04:11:43
04:20:18
04:18:57
04:37:24
04:39:46
04:50:27
04:23:34
04:38:40
04:52:03
05:06:17
04:38:51
04:44:51
05:07:36
04:51:21
05:08:26
05:03:13
05:16:58
05:00:43
05:35:42
04:56:44
04:56:04
05:37:02
05:28:46
05:50:29
05:20:53
04:51:52
05:25:24
05:07:37
05:19:23
05:08:37

Time

07:09:39
07:09:47
07:21:49
07:58:10
08:02:53
08:26:07
08:31:38
09:45:19
09:47:49
09:49:42
10:02:48
10:10:55
10:16:49
10:20:40
10:26:56
10:39:12
10:39:44
10:43:59
10:48:34
10:55:20
11:06:34
11:09:15
11:11:50
11:14:46
11:15:33
11:21:41
11:26:26
11:32:01
11:37:45
11:38:10
11:43:04
11:47:24
12:01:14
12:14:.07
12:15:50
12:17:27
12:21:44
12:26:17
12:29:41
12:33:59
12:40:51
12:51:03
12:52:00
12:52:47


http://www.facebook.com/100010106047280
https://twitter.com/AntSquire
http://www.strava.com/athletes/7615630
http://instagram.com/run_brownie_run
http://instagram.com/lucyfarq
http://www.strava.com/athletes/16040809
http://instagram.com/adventureandcake
https://twitter.com/crossjunkie
http://www.facebook.com/Darran.m.williams

44th=
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th

Brad Caress + Hannah Jones

Chris Norman + Peter Harrison
Sarah Evered + Chris Allan

Tim Allen + Richard Allen

Daniel Couch + Samuel Steel
Nicholas Bowden + Peter Gowing
Amanda Yorwerth + Belinda Pullan
Philip Martin + Rebecca Martin
Stephen Whitlock + John Pelton
Philippa Hill + Hannah Nelstrop

Alexander Himsworth + Heather Keenan
Richard Cole + Irina Grouneva

Jamie Mortimer + Steven Houldsworth
Andrew Westby + Tim Westby
Jackie Keasley + Sue Buck

Andy Watts + Joseph Llewellyn
Nicky Snook + Christobel Heginbotham

Thomas Wilson + Benjamin Wilson

Giles Forsyth + Finlay Forsyth

Philip Cooper + Guy Pitcher

Joe Oetting + Gem Kirk

Anna Chambers + Oran Sendles

Julian Trott + Ursula Webber

Matthew Liddell + Robert Shaw

Duncan Roche + Jonathon Roche
Thomas Hague + John Broome Saunders

MIX

MIX

<

=

MIX

MIX
MIX

=TT L

MIX
MIX
MIX

07:12:21
07:21:59
07:08:31
07:58:30
07:14:22
07:31:39
08:10:56
07:41:54
08:09:24
08:07:48
07:36:28
08:12:55
08:06:20
08:40:35
08:28:01
08:37:19
09:10:52
09:08:02
08:45:18
08:53:15
09:00:14
09:15:54
09:47:56
10:11:57
10:44:18
10:27:30

40th
45th
38th
54th
41st
46th
58th
50th
57th
56th
48th
59th
55th
62nd
60th
61st
67th
66th
63rd
64th
65th
68th
69th
70th
72nd
71st

05:40:26
05:40:28
06:02:04
05:20:53
06:08:25
05:55:39
05:26:13
05:56:22
05:29:46
05:39:49
06:16:14
06:13:32
06:45:11
06:15:54
06:31:37
06:23:16
06:19:51
06:23:40
06:49:47
06:45:14
07:28:24
07:23:35
08:01:02
07:45:02
07:49:15
08:20:13

62nd
63rd
69th
49th=
70th
67th
52nd
68th
55th
60th
73rd
71st
78th
72nd
77th
75th
74th
76th
80th
79th
82nd
81st
85th
83rd
84th
86th

12:52:47
13:02:27
13:10:35
13:19:23
13:22:47
13:27:18
13:37:09
13:38:16
13:39:10
13:47:37
13:52:42
14:26:27
14:51:31
14:56:29
14:59:38
15:00:35
15:30:43
15:31:42
15:35:05
15:38:29
16:28:38
16:39:29
17:48:58
17:56:59
18:33:33
18:47:43


http://instagram.com/bradcaress
http://instagram.com/philippajhill
https://twitter.com/stoneageparent
http://www.facebook.com/geekylearner
http://www.facebook.com/andy.watts.5439
http://www.facebook.com/tomhague

