Pos	Name	Category	Saturday		Sunday		Time
1st	Jo Scott + Maya Hampshire Wright	MIX	04:11:27	2nd	02:58:12	1et	07:09:39
2nd	Peter Tryner + Euan Tryner	M	03:59:42		03:10:05		07:09:47
3rd	Dom Dakin + Pippa Dakin	MIX	04:14:55		03:06:54		07:21:49
4th	James Fathers + Donald Slater	M	04:27:20		03:30:50		07:58:10
5th	Anthony Squire + Ben Squire	M	04:42:56		03:19:57		08:02:53
6th	John Duckworth + Rachel Duckworth	MIX	04:50:38		03:35:29		08:26:07
7th	Tom Matthew + Alex Matthew	M	04:54:49		03:36:49		08:31:38
8th	Jonathan Hart + Brendan Seenan	M	05:43:11		04:02:08		09:45:19
9th	Andy Dickenson + Stan Dickenson	M	05:51:41		03:56:08		09:47:49
10th	Lisa Ferrero + Claire Wilshaw	F	05:50:09		03:59:33		09:49:42
11th	Lova Chechik + Sonya Chechik	MIX	06:07:03		03:55:45		10:02:48
12th	Gavin Edwards + James Edwards	MIX	05:37:43		04:33:12		10:10:55
13th	Tommy Heap + Benjamin Brooker	M	05:55:16		04:21:33		10:16:49
14th	Matt Womersley + Mikey Brown	M	06:21:38		03:59:02		10:20:40
15th	Georgina Milburn + Matthew Hopgood	MIX	06:15:13		04:11:43		10:26:56
16th	Peter Anderton + Mark Conway	M	06:13:54		04:20:18		10:39:12
17th	Jim Evans + Kat Evans	MIX	06:20:47		04:18:57		10:39:44
18th		F	06:06:35		04:18:57		10:39:44
	Alice Rigby + Lucy Farquhar	MIX	06:08:48		04:39:46		10:43:39
19th	Denise Wright + Simon Wright						
20th	Andrew Hunt + Jason Steele	M F	06:04:53		04:50:27		10:55:20
21st	Katie Barnett + Emily Barnett		06:43:00		04:23:34		11:06:34
22nd	John Taylor + Jo Taylor	MIX F	06:30:35 06:19:47		04:38:40		11:09:15 11:11:50
23rd	Jennie Stevens + Alison Barrett				04:52:03		
24th	Andrew Shipley + Steve Fuller	M	06:08:29		05:06:17		11:14:46
25th	Jonathan May + Colin Bergstrand	M	06:36:42		04:38:51		11:15:33
26th	Andy Shortt + Roger Fairlie	M	06:36:50		04:44:51		11:21:41
27th	Kim Ashworth + Pauline May	F	06:18:50		05:07:36		11:26:26
28th	Paul Boakes + Charles Selfe	M	06:40:40		04:51:21		11:32:01
29th	Jim Masters + Bee Masters	MIX	06:29:19		05:08:26		11:37:45
30th	Robert Coleridge + James Lovell	M	06:34:57		05:03:13		11:38:10
31st	Rosemary Hurford + Sean Ledger	MIX	06:26:06		05:16:58		11:43:04
32nd	Alan Dorrington + Jack Dorrington	M	06:46:41		05:00:43		11:47:24
33rd	Martin Skinner + Kate Skinner	MIX	06:25:32		05:35:42		12:01:14
34th	Debbie Copley + Jessica Goodfellow	F	07:17:23		04:56:44		12:14:07
35th	Jack Hodgson + Emily Cooper	MIX	07:19:46		04:56:04		12:15:50
36th	Luke Vincent + Ania Wronski	MIX	06:40:25		05:37:02		12:17:27
37th	Martin Carter + Aderyn Carter	MIX	06:52:58		05:28:46		12:21:44
38th	Darran Williams + Sam Burston	М	06:35:48		05:50:29		12:26:17
39th	Dominic Beer + Eloise Wells	MIX	07:08:48		05:20:53		12:29:41
40th	Rachael Gooch + Nicky Jacquiery	F	07:42:07		04:51:52		12:33:59
41st	Logan Duguid + Alice Dean	MIX	07:15:27	42nd	05:25:24	51st	12:40:51
42nd	Sharon Bianchi + Richard Lannaghan	MIX	07:43:26	52nd	05:07:37	41st	12:51:03
43rd	Tom Carter + Jonathan Turner	М	07:32:37	47th	05:19:23	48th	12:52:00
44th=	Isabelle Hodgson + Bronwen Ray	F	07:44:10	53rd	05:08:37	43rd	12:52:47

Brad Caroos + Hannah Janaa		07.10.01	40th	05.40.00	62nd	12.52.47
						12:52:47
						13:02:27
Sarah Evered + Chris Allan	MIX	07:08:31	38th	06:02:04	69th	13:10:35
Tim Allen + Richard Allen	М	07:58:30	54th	05:20:53	49th=	13:19:23
Daniel Couch + Samuel Steel	М	07:14:22	41st	06:08:25	70th	13:22:47
Nicholas Bowden + Peter Gowing	М	07:31:39	46th	05:55:39	67th	13:27:18
Amanda Yorwerth + Belinda Pullan	F	08:10:56	58th	05:26:13	52nd	13:37:09
Philip Martin + Rebecca Martin	MIX	07:41:54	50th	05:56:22	68th	13:38:16
Stephen Whitlock + John Pelton	М	08:09:24	57th	05:29:46	55th	13:39:10
<u> Philippa Hill + Hannah Nelstrop</u>	F	08:07:48	56th	05:39:49	60th	13:47:37
Alexander Himsworth + Heather Keenan	MIX	07:36:28	48th	06:16:14	73rd	13:52:42
Richard Cole + Irina Grouneva	MIX	08:12:55	59th	06:13:32	71st	14:26:27
Jamie Mortimer + Steven Houldsworth	М	08:06:20	55th	06:45:11	78th	14:51:31
Andrew Westby + Tim Westby	М	08:40:35	62nd	06:15:54	72nd	14:56:29
Jackie Keasley + Sue Buck	F	08:28:01	60th	06:31:37	77th	14:59:38
Andy Watts + Joseph Llewellyn	М	08:37:19	61st	06:23:16	75th	15:00:35
Nicky Snook + Christobel Heginbotham	F	09:10:52	67th	06:19:51	74th	15:30:43
Thomas Wilson + Benjamin Wilson	М	09:08:02	66th	06:23:40	76th	15:31:42
Giles Forsyth + Finlay Forsyth	М	08:45:18	63rd	06:49:47	80th	15:35:05
Philip Cooper + Guy Pitcher	М	08:53:15	64th	06:45:14	79th	15:38:29
Joe Oetting + Gem Kirk	MIX	09:00:14	65th	07:28:24	82nd	16:28:38
Anna Chambers + Oran Sendles	MIX	09:15:54	68th	07:23:35	81st	16:39:29
Julian Trott + Ursula Webber	MIX	09:47:56	69th	08:01:02	85th	17:48:58
Matthew Liddell + Robert Shaw	М	10:11:57	70th	07:45:02	83rd	17:56:59
Duncan Roche + Jonathon Roche	М	10:44:18	72nd	07:49:15	84th	18:33:33
Thomas Hague + John Broome Saunders	М	10:27:30	71st	08:20:13	86th	18:47:43
	Daniel Couch + Samuel Steel Nicholas Bowden + Peter Gowing Amanda Yorwerth + Belinda Pullan Philip Martin + Rebecca Martin Stephen Whitlock + John Pelton Philippa Hill + Hannah Nelstrop Alexander Himsworth + Heather Keenan Richard Cole + Irina Grouneva Jamie Mortimer + Steven Houldsworth Andrew Westby + Tim Westby Jackie Keasley + Sue Buck Andy Watts + Joseph Llewellyn Nicky Snook + Christobel Heginbotham Thomas Wilson + Benjamin Wilson Giles Forsyth + Finlay Forsyth Philip Cooper + Guy Pitcher Joe Oetting + Gem Kirk Anna Chambers + Oran Sendles Julian Trott + Ursula Webber Matthew Liddell + Robert Shaw Duncan Roche + Jonathon Roche	Chris Norman + Peter HarrisonMSarah Evered + Chris AllanMIXTim Allen + Richard AllenMDaniel Couch + Samuel SteelMNicholas Bowden + Peter GowingMAmanda Yorwerth + Belinda PullanFPhilip Martin + Rebecca MartinMIXStephen Whitlock + John PeltonMPhilippa Hill + Hannah NelstropFAlexander Himsworth + Heather KeenanMIXJamie Mortimer + Steven HouldsworthMAndrew Westby + Tim WestbyMJackie Keasley + Sue BuckFAndy Watts + Joseph LlewellynMNicky Snook + Christobel HeginbothamFThomas Wilson + Benjamin WilsonMGiles Forsyth + Finlay ForsythMPhilip Cooper + Guy PitcherMJoe Oetting + Gem KirkMIXAnna Chambers + Oran SendlesMIXJulian Trott + Ursula WebberMIXMatthew Liddell + Robert ShawMDuncan Roche + Jonathon RocheM	Chris Norman + Peter HarrisonM07:21:59Sarah Evered + Chris AllanMIX07:08:31Tim Allen + Richard AllenM07:58:30Daniel Couch + Samuel SteelM07:14:22Nicholas Bowden + Peter GowingM07:31:39Amanda Yorwerth + Belinda PullanF08:10:56Philip Martin + Rebecca MartinMIX07:41:54Stephen Whitlock + John PeltonM08:09:24Philippa Hill + Hannah NelstropF08:07:48Alexander Himsworth + Heather KeenanMIX07:36:28Richard Cole + Irina GrounevaMIX08:12:55Jamie Mortimer + Steven HouldsworthM08:06:20Andrew Westby + Tim WestbyM08:37:19Nicky Snook + Christobel HeginbothamF09:10:52Thomas Wilson + Benjamin WilsonM08:53:15Joe Oetting + Gem KirkMIX09:00:14Anna Chambers + Oran SendlesMIX09:15:54Julian Trott + Ursula WebberMIX09:15:54Duncan Roche + Jonathon RocheM10:44:18	Chris Norman + Peter Harrison M 07:21:59 45th Sarah Evered + Chris Allan MIX 07:08:31 38th Tim Allen + Richard Allen M 07:58:30 54th Daniel Couch + Samuel Steel M 07:14:22 41st Nicholas Bowden + Peter Gowing M 07:31:39 46th Amanda Yorwerth + Belinda Pullan F 08:10:56 58th Philip Martin + Rebecca Martin MIX 07:41:24 50th Stephen Whitlock + John Pelton M 08:09:24 57th Philippa Hill + Hannah Nelstrop F 08:07:48 56th Alexander Himsworth + Heather Keenan MIX 07:36:28 48th Richard Cole + Irina Grouneva MIX 08:06:20 55th Jamie Mortimer + Steven Houldsworth M 08:06:20 55th Andrew Westby + Tim Westby M 08:37:19 61st Andrew Westby + Sue Buck F 08:37:19 61st Nicky Snook + Christobel Heginbotham F 09:08:02 66th Giles For	Chris Norman + Peter Harrison M 07:21:59 45th 05:40:28 Sarah Evered + Chris Allan MIX 07:08:31 38th 06:02:04 Tim Allen + Richard Allen M 07:58:30 54th 05:20:53 Daniel Couch + Samuel Steel M 07:14:22 41st 06:08:25 Nicholas Bowden + Peter Gowing M 07:31:39 46th 05:26:13 Philip Martin + Rebecca Martin MIX 07:41:54 50th 05:29:46 Philip Martin + Rebecca Martin MIX 07:36:28 48th 06:16:14 Philippa Hill + Hannah Nelstrop F 08:07:48 56th 05:39:49 Alexander Himsworth + Heather Keenan MIX 07:36:28 48th 06:16:14 Richard Cole + Irina Grouneva MIX 08:02:25 59th 06:13:32 Jamie Mortimer + Steven Houldsworth M 08:06:20 55th 06:15:54 Jackie Keasley + Sue Buck F 08:28:01 60th 06:23:16 Nicky Snook + Christobel Heginbotham F 09:10:52 6	Chris Norman + Peter Harrison M 07:21:59 45th 05:40:28 63rd Sarah Evered + Chris Allan MIX 07:08:31 38th 06:02:04 69th Tim Allen + Richard Allen M 07:58:30 54th 05:20:53 49th= Daniel Couch + Samuel Steel M 07:14:22 41st 06:08:25 70th Nicholas Bowden + Peter Gowing M 07:31:39 46th 05:55:39 67th Amanda Yorwerth + Belinda Pullan F 08:10:56 58th 05:26:13 52nd Stephen Whitlock + John Pelton M 08:09:24 57th 05:29:46 55th Philippa Hill + Hannah Nelstrop F 08:07:48 56th 05:39:49 60th Alexander Himsworth + Heather Keenan MIX 07:36:28 48th 06:16:14 73rd Jamie Mortimer + Steven Houldsworth M 08:06:20 55th 06:15:5 70th Andrew Westby + Tim Westby M 08:28:01 60th 06:13:37 77th Andy Watts + Joseph